����������
�����������
�����������
���������
��������������������
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE
CHEMTOOLS® AUTOMOTIVE MAINTENANCE CATALOGUE
CONTENTS

The ultimate solution for optimising performance - even in challenging
conditions. Contains advanced lubricating additives for unparalleled protection.
Beneficial in industrial environments where exposure to moisture, chemicals,
and harsh conditions is common.
Allows for the smooth operation of moving parts, long-term.
Quickly penetrates tight spaces, crevices, and hard to reach areas.
Stops squeaks and loosens rusted parts. Displaces moisture and
contaminants. Contains corrosion inhibitors to extend service life.
Ideal for the long-term
preservation of hand
tools.
Protects operating
controls, electrical wiring,
and more.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R56-400 400g Aerosol
CT-R56-5L 5 Litres
CT-R56-20L 20 Litres
CT-R56-SPR 500ml Empty Spray Bottle
DEOX R1™ MULTI-PURPOSE LUBRICANT
☑  High quality, superior ingredients and refined mineral oils.
First time, every time lubrication for the professional tradesperson.
Penetrates quickly. Displaces water and repels moisture. Dissolves grease
and cleans most metal surfaces. Reduces wear and friction.
Leaves a light surface film behind to prevent corrosion.
Effectively loosens
rusted parts and
stops squeaks.
Great Australian
lubricant for the
maintenance of tools,
parts, and machinery.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R1-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R1-5L 5 Litres
CT-R1-20L 20 Litres
CT-R1-SPR 500ml Empty Spray Bottle
Premium blend of refined low viscosity mineral oils. Ideal for the maintenance
and servicing of machinery and equipment.
Swiftly flows into narrow spaces between threads, chains, and locks. Dissolves
contaminants in its path such as rust, sludge, and grime. Breaks free and
unseizes rusted and dry nuts, bolts, locks, and hinges. Inhibits further corrosion.
Lubricates swiftly to increase performance
in a matter of minutes. Reduces the
persistence of squeals and squeaks.
Suitable for marine environments and
outdoor or weather-prone conditions.
DEOX R10 RUST BREAKING PENETRATING OIL
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R10-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R10-5L 5 Litres
CT-R10-20L 20 Litres
☑  Performance enhancing
☑  Protects
from salt spray
deposits
DEOX R44 SOLVENT-FREE LUBRICANT
☑  Lanolin-based with no silicone or harsh solvents
Lubricates metal surfaces. Rejuvinates stainless steel. Protects against
friction and wear. Extends the life of moving or mechanical parts.
Superior corrosion protection. Rust proofs equipment and parts in storage.
Seals against moisture and water intrusion. Clings to most
surfaces in wet or dry conditions.
Trusted Australian
rust protection
product.
FREE OF ALL
SILICONE &
HARSH SOLVENTS
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R44-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R44-5L 5 Litres
CT-R44-20L 20 Litres
CT-R44-SPR 500ml Empty Spray Bottle
CHEMTOOLS® AUTOMOTIVE MAINTENANCE CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE 7
LUBRICANTS
TAP-N-COOL STRAIGHT CUTTING FLUID
Formulated with specialised functional chemistry to minimise misting.
Contains solvent refined mineral oils and extreme pressure additives. Includes a
non-staining biocide package to resist the formation of bacteria and fungus.
Provides an excellent surface finish
with great anti-wear properties and
high corrosion inhibition for a
rust-free environment - essential for
machine tools and finished parts.
Free flowing for rapid dissipation of
heat from metal removal and
forming operations.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-SCF-250ML 250ml
CT-SCF-300 300g Aerosol
CT-SCF-500ML 500ml
CT-SCF-5L 5 Litres
CT-SCF-20L 20 Litres
Highly advanced formula offering vital protection. For use during the maintenance
and servicing of electrical components.
Extremely effective in aggressive environments and tropical climates, from
industrial to marine. Protects surfaces in any condition, including those which had
previously undergone water damage.
Leaves a thin film deposit of VCIs for ongoing rust protection and moisture
displacement.
Dissolves corrosion to assist with the restoration of electrical conductivity. Does not
alter or interfere with electrical resistance or magnetic properties.
Seals and enhances the conductivity of
electrical and electronic equipment and
tools, including switches, contacts, relays,
coils, solenoids, motors and generators,
junction boxes, and telecommunication
devices.
DEOX R70 ELECTRICAL PROTECTOR & CONDUCTIVITY ENHANCER
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R70-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R70-5L 5 Litres
CT-R70-20L 20 Litres
DEOX R03 WHITE LITHIUM GREASE
Premium, all-purpose lubricating grease.
Contains PTFE for superior performance
and protection.
Excellent water resistant barrier. Prevents
rust and corrosion build-up. Reduces
friction and wear.
Forms a long lasting protective film. Will
not harden, melt, drip, migrate, or wash
away. Low bleed and low evaporation.
Improves electrical connections between
worn contacts.
Reduces arcing hot spots and pitting on
switch contact surfaces.
Ensures silent operation between metal to
metal moving parts under heavy loads or
high speeds.
Reduces friction on parts under stress
due to repetitive use.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R03-50G 50g Tube
CT-R03-350 350g Aerosol
CT-R03-450G 450g Cartridge
CT-R03-2.5KG 2.5 Kilograms
DEOX R60 HEAVY DUTY
SILICONE SPRAY
Water displacing, high performance light
lubricant.
Provides high industrial grade lubrication
of gears and other moving parts and
components.
Excellent corrosion resistance to extreme
weather and temperature conditions,
as well as salt spray deposits and some
chemical assaults.
Leaves a residual friction-reducing film
behind to protect from wear in non-load
bearing mechanical assemblies.
Promotes a reduction of adhesion between
sliding surfaces, including tracks, hinges,
and conveyors.
Formulated for safe use on most rubbers,
paintwork, and plastics*.
Commonly used as a mold release agent
across multiple industries.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R60-300 300g Aerosol
*May affect some silicone rubbers and delicate
plastics. It is recommended to test surfaces first
before full application.
Ready-to-use high performance

Calcium sulphonate base. Forms a protective fish scale-
like coating.
Excellent long term corrosion protection and extreme
pressure properties. Superior lubrication in wet or
moisture-saturated environments. Reduces wear and
friction.
Remains resistant to oxidation and high temperatures.
Ideal for use where exposure to harsh elements occurs
consistantly.
Neutralises strong acids and disperses harmful deposits,
including salt spray.
Recommended for winches, hinges, pins, trailers,
outboard assemblies, ball, roller and wheel bearings,
pumps, and axles.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R888-450G 450g Cartridge
CT-R888-2.5KG 2.5 Kilograms
DEOX R888 PREMIUM HEAVY DUTY MARINE GREASE
Maximum performance grease. Lithium complex
thickened.
Formulated for heavy duty fleet, agricultural, and
automotive applications.
Long lasting protection. Superior anti-wear performance.
High drop point.
Withstands extreme temperature and pressure conditions.
Provides superior lubrication and rust inhibition for metal
and moving parts.
Can be used in the presence of water. Functional polymers
ensure adhesion in wet environments and extreme
weather.
Recommended for bearings, pins and bushes, couplings,
and turntables.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R999-450G 450g Cartridge
CT-R999-2.5KG 2.5 Kilograms
DEOX R999 HIGH GRADE TRUCK & FARM GREASE
Premium general purpose tacky grease.
Continuous high performance.
Excellent mechanical stability, oxidation resistance, and
anti-wear characteristics.
Resistant to heat, moisture, and most chemicals
Formulated for use under tough, wet, and hot conditions
and environments.
Excellent water & moisture barrier. Long lasting rust and
corrosion protection.
Extends the service life of machinery, equipment, and
moving parts.
Increases the life of chains, wire ropes, cables, disc
brakes, wheel bearings, and gears.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R41-450G 450g Cartridge
CT-R41-2.5KG 2.5 Kilograms
DEOX R41 HIGH GRADE BLUE LITHIUM COMPLEX GREASE
Lithium complex thickened. Fortified with molybdenum
disulphide. Better adhesion with functional polymers.
Protects from friction and wear.
Exceptional load carrying capacity.
Blended with special fluids for high film strength and
advanced performance.
Resists extreme temperature and pressure conditions.
High dropping point.
Long lasting rust and corrosion protection.
Suits metals and movings parts in the presence of water.
Increases the life of chains, wire ropes, cables, disc
brakes, wheel bearings and gears.
Extends the service life of machinery and parts.
DEOX R42 PREMIUM HEAVY DUTY MOLYTACK GREASE
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R42-450G 450g Cartridge
CT-R42-2.5KG 2.5 Kilograms
High grade lubricating qualities. Heavy duty formula.
Excellent long lasting no-drip barrier.
Fantastic corrosion and anti-wear properties.
Suits a wide range of extreme pressure environments.
Exhibits high lubricity in operating temperatures between
5oC and 250oC.
Contains polymers, tackifiers and base oils to ensure
adhesion - even in less desirable conditions.
Formulated for harsh outdoor climates.
Extends the service life of machinery and equipment used
in construction, roadwork, farming, automotive, mining,
and marine.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R43-450G 450g Cartridge
CT-R43-2.5KG 2.5 Kilograms
DEOX R43 PREMIUM EP RED LITHIUM COMPLEX GREASE
DEOX R03 WHITE LITHIUM GREASE
Premium, all-purpose lubricating grease. Contains PTFE
for superior performance and protection.

electrical switches.
Bulb & Connector Dielectric Grease
Thermalle™ BULB & CONNECTOR Dielectric Grease is a
premium, non-toxic silicone-based grease that seals and
protects to prevent shorts, and lubricates to allow easier
installation and removal of bulbs.
BULB & CONNECTOR provides superior insulation, excellent
water and heat resistance, and high corrosion protection
for both indoor and outdoor applications.
Other recommended uses include battery terminals,
automotive ignition systems, headlights and tail lights, and
a variety of other electrical connections.
THERMALLE™ VOLTGUARD
PART NO. SIZE
CT-TM003-05PT 5ml Syringe
CT-TM003-10PT 10ml Syringe
CT-TM003-50T 50g Tube
CT-TM003-250G 250g Tub
CT-TM003-1KG 1 Kilogram
PART NO. SIZE
CT-TM003-2ML-BL3 2ml Tube (Pack of 3)
Thermalle™ VOLTGUARD is also available in a pack of
three 2ml single-use tubes as a:
Electrical & Automotive White Lithium Grease
Lithium-based grease. Fortified with PTFE for
enhanced lubricity. Superior wear protection.
Resists water washout and protects from corrosion.
High drop point. Remains smooth and buttery under
a wide operating temperature range.
Suitable for garden and farming machinery. Can be
used on marine equipment under most environmental
conditions.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-TM004-05PT 5ml Syringe
CT-TM004-10PT 10ml Syringe
CT-TM004-50T 50g Tube
CT-TM004-250G 250g Tub
CT-TM004-1KG 1 Kilogram
THERMALLE™ TEF-GLIDE
Electrical Jointing Compound
For use on aluminium-to-aluminium and aluminium-
to-copper bolted and compression settings.
Non-setting, non-flowing, and non-drying paste.
Contains a mineral oil base with highly conductive
materials.
Ensures low resistance electrical connections continue
with excellent conductivity.
Remains pliable, even at low temps,
allowing for easy joint disassembly
and reassembly.
THERMALLE™ ELECTRASEAL-ZINC
PART NO. SIZE
CT-TM010-50T 50g Tube
CT-TM010-250G 250g Tub
CT-TM010-1KG 1 Kilogram
CT-TM010-2.5KG 2.5 Kilograms
Water resistant.
Stops corrosion
from forming
when in the
presence of
moisture caused
by environmental
factors.
Excellent
adhesion to all
surfaces.
Non-toxic and
environmentally
safe.
First choice for
auto-mechanics.
Suitable
for o-rings
and seals.
Compatible
with most
plastics and
rubbers.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R28-75T 75g Tube
CT-R28-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R28-500BT 500g Brush Top
CT-R28-2.5KG 2.5 Kilograms
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R29-75T 75g Tube
CT-R29-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R29-500BT 500g Brush Top
CT-R29-2.5KG 2.5 Kilograms
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R28-35BT-POS
Contains 25pcs
COUNTER DISPLAY

HE
M
TO
OL
S.
CO
M
.A
U
CHEMTOOLS® AUTOMOTIVE MAINTENANCE CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE10
PAINTS & COATINGS
GALMAX™ NPR COLOURED GALVANISING PAINT
☑  Radiators    ☑  Industrial Mufflers    ☑  Roads & Bridges    ☑  Fences & Pipes     ☑  Metal Roofs    ☑  Offshore Rigs
PART NO. COLOUR* SIZE
CT-BKSG-400 Black (Semi-Gloss) 400g Aerosol
CT-MBKSG-400 Matte Black 400g Aerosol
CT-WSG-400 White (Semi-Gloss) 400g Aerosol
CT-MWSG-400 Matte White 400g Aerosol
PART NO. QTY
CT-AG-1 Single AeroGun
CT-AG-10 Pack of 10 AeroGun
AEROGUN FITS ALL STANDARD
AEROSOLS WITH A 30MM TOP RIM
☑  RE-USABLE OVER & OVER AGAIN
PART NO. COLOUR SIZE
CT-GYP-400    Grey 400g Aerosol
CT-GYP-1L    Grey 1 Litre
CT-GYP-4L    Grey 4 Litres
CT-GYP-20L    Grey 20 Litres
CT-ROP-400    Red 400g Aerosol
CT-ROP-1L    Red 1 Litre
CT-ROP-4L    Red 4 Litres
CT-ROP-20L    Red 20 Litres
GALMAX™ ZPH GREY/RED OXIDE METAL PRIMER
Oil-based rust resistant zinc phosphate primer. Tough, durable, smooth base coat.
Contains corrosion resistant pigments.
Can be applied directly over rusty surfaces. Ideal

Leaves a rich, streak-free shine, inside and out.
Contains corrosion inhibitors for residual surface protection
and rust resistance.
Will not strip quality polishes.
Safe to use on all surfaces, including plastic, rubber, chrome,
and aluminium. Mild enough after dilution for hard-working
hands and soiled materials such as greasy overalls, tarpaulins,
and truck curtains.
Economical replacement for a variety of other cleaning
products.
Efficiently degreases concrete and asphalt floors and benches.
Widely used in multiple industries, and often for the manual
washing of heavy machinery, parts, equipment, and tools.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-TW20-5L 5 Litres
CT-TW20-20L 20 Litres
☑  DILUTABLE UP TO 1:250
SAFE FOR USE
IN MARINE
ENVIRONMENTS
AUTOCHEM™ HEAVY DUTY TRUCK WASH
Premium liquid soap. Highly concentrated formula.
For fast and reliable cleaning of heavy machinery, parts, equipment, and tools.
Suitable for all surfaces, including plastic, rubber, chrome, and aluminium.
Rapidly dissolves and removes the toughest soils and road grime. Contains
corrosion inhibitors to protect surfaces from rusting under extreme conditions.
Leaves vehicles impressively shiny and streak-free.
Recommended for all truck and trailer washing applications. Works
exceptionally well with high pressure or automatic washing equipment.
Non-toxic and safe on hard working hands. Mild enough for soiled materials
such as tarpaulins and greasy overalls. Efficiently degreases concrete and
asphalt floors and benches.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-TW18-5L 5 Litres
CT-TW18-20L 20 Litres
☑  DILUTABLE UP TO 1:250
PROVIDES AN INCREDIBLE
CLEAN WITH
FANTASTIC RESULTS
AUTOCHEM™ SUPER FOAM TRUCK WASH
Premium, high foaming concentrated liquid soap. Non-toxic and biodegradable
formulation. Leaves vehicles impressively shiny and streak-free.
Suitable for automatic foaming and washing equipment, air pressurised
misting sprayers, high pressure sprayers, and manual application on heavy
machinery, parts, equipment, and tools.
Rapidly dissolves tough soils and road grime. Exceptional performance with
hot or cold water. Will not strip quality polishes, and is safe on all surfaces,
including plastic, rubber, chrome, and aluminium.
Contains corrosion inhibitors. Provides residual protection to further resist rust.
Also an efficient multi-use degreaser to replace a variety of cleaning products.
Great on concrete and asphalt floors and work benches. Safe and mild enough
    after dilution for hard-working
    hands and soiled materials such as
greasy    overalls, tarpaulins, and truck
    curtains.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-TW19-5L 5 Litres
CT-TW19-20L 20 Litres
☑  DILUTABLE UP TO 1:250
CHEMTOOLS® AUTOMOTIVE MAINTENANCE CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE12
CLEANING & MAINTENANCE
AUTOCHEM™ HEAVY DUTY ENGINE DEGREASER AUTOCHEM™ ENGINE STARTING FLUID
IMPROVES
ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY
PART NO. SIZE
CT-EDG-300 300g Aerosol
CT-EDG-5L 5 Litres
CT-EDG-20L 20 Litres
Easily dissolves oils and greases. Removes dirt and gum build-up on
engines, motors, industrial or heavy-use machinery, and automotive tools
and equipment.
Safe on most metals, lacquered surfaces, paintwork, and concrete.

gardening or farming equipment.
SPRAY ON - HOSE OFF
Petrol Engines: With the ignition off, spray a short
burst directly into the carburetor, air cleaner, or air
intake, then start the engine. Do not flood the engine
before using. Do not use while the engine is running.
Diesel Engines: Spray a short burst into the air inlet
from a distance of approximately 5 - 10 cm while
starting the engine.
NOTE: Spray moderately to avoid excessive fluid and
uncontrolled running of the engine.
HOW-TO
QUICK START
GUIDE
PART NO. SIZE
CT-ESF-300 300g Aerosol
AUTOCHEM™ CARBI, CHOKE & THROTTLE BODY CLEANER
Industrial strength engine cleaner.
Instantly dissolves deposits such as grease, grime,
varnish, gum, dirt, sludge, and other residues and
contaminants.
Removes build up in the fuel and air intake delivery
systems that slow or impede performance.
Corrects erratic engine operations. Drastically
improves fuel economy. Reduces emissions.
Vehicles run smoother and noticeably more powerful
after use.
Safe on all metals and gaskets. Will not affect
oxygen sensors or mass airflow sensors on the
intake system.
Leaves no sticky residue. Suitable for both external
and internal parts cleaning.
Copmatible with all petrol engines in trucks, cars,
tractors, earth moving equipment, farm machinery,
mowers, and more.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-CCT-300 300g Aerosol
AUTOCHEM™ BATTERY TERMINAL PROTECTOR
Dry, non-tacky, non-chlorinated, lead-free
barrier.
Ideal for maintaining optimal battery condition
during periods of long-term storage.
Stops corrosion forming on battery terminals,
cable connectors, and metal contacts.
Dries to a flexible blue coating. Forms an airtight
durable seal.
Superior resistance to acids, moisture, salt spray,
and mechanical soils.
Will not sag, run, peel, or crack under high
temperatures or over time.
Note: Ensure all painted surfaces are covered before
application to avoid spot damage.
Residues should be removed immediately with
AutoChem™ Heavy Duty Brake & Parts Cleaner.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-BTP-300 300g Aerosol
☑  Only 1 to 2 thin coats with complete coverage
     coverage will extend the life of all battery
     types used over land or sea.
RECOMMENDED FOR:

iron ore
red dust and
heavy road dirt. Frequently used in the mining and construction
industries.
Advanced chemical formulation dissolves rust without mechanical
action. Results in a chemically clean, corrosion-free surface.
Typically used on a wide range of structures, machinery, and heavy
excavation or moving equipment.
Great on aluminium doors and parts that can be sprayed, wiped, or
immersed. Rinses away easily without streaking.
Compatible with metal, glass,
rubber, plastic, and painted
surfaces.
Excellent for off-road vehicles.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-LC401-20L 20 Litres
CT-LC401-200L 200 Litres
LIQUID CHISEL LC401 RED DUST REMOVER
FAST
ACTING
ACIDIC

need for parts
disassembly.
Eliminates disc
brake squeal and
clutch chatter.
Safely removes
hazardous brake
dust.
Cleans electrical
components
such as contacts
and alternators.
Ideal gasket stripper
and asphalt remover.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-BC-500 500ml/345g Aerosol
CT-BC-5L 5 Litres
CT-BC-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-BCNF-400 400g
CT-BCNF-5L 5 Litres
CT-BCNF-20L 20 Litres
☑  Brake Linings ☑  Disc Pads
☑  Drums  ☑  Calipers
☑  Clutch Plates ☑  Rotors
KEY PRODUCT FEATURES

mining industries
CHEMTOOLS® AUTOMOTIVE MAINTENANCE CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE14
CLEANING & MAINTENANCE
☑  CITRUS-BASED
FORMULA
DEOX R22 'CITRASHIFT' INDUSTRIAL CLEANER & DEGREASER
Instantly emulsifies oils, greases, and fats.
Contains no harsh acids, alkalis, or petroleum solvents.
Water soluble, streak-free and free rinsing.
Removes adhesives, resins, printing inks, decals, rubber solvents,
tyre marks, tar, asphalt, and much more.
Ideal for concrete and workshop floors, and motorised tools and
equipment. Safe on electrical components.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R22-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R22-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-R22-5L 5 Litres
CT-R22-20L 20 Litres
☑  Extremely strong citrus fragrance to deodorise effectively
INDUSTRIAL CLEANER & DEGREASER - CONCENTRATE
Same great industrial cleaner
as above, but in
concentrated form.
Dilute 1:1
Heavy industrial deposits
Dilute 1:10
Hard floors, medium
grease/oil
Dilute 1:50
Windows, tiles, light soils
Note: Dilute to the strength
required to suit the severity
of the clean.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-ICLC-5L 5 Litres
CT-ICLC-20L 20 Litres
INDUSTRIAL CLEANER & DEGREASER
Ready-to-use highly effective heavy duty
cleaner. Suitable and safe for
any surface.

Also available as a concentrate:
☑  NON-FLAMMABLE FORMULA
☑  Solvent-free
☑  Non-toxic
☑  Biodegradable
☑  Parts
      Degreasers
☑  Brake
      Cleaner
☑  Industrial
      Solvents
☑  Tyre
      Shine
PART NO. SIZE
CT-ICL-5L 5 Litres
CT-ICL-20L 20 Litres
Comfortably sized
hand-held pressure spray.
Impact resistant HDPE body.
High quality Viton® seal*.

Premium, solvent-free industrial strength heavy
duty hand wash. Removes the toughest soils,
including grease.
Contains ultra-fine exfoliating particles to soften
hard working hands. Active chelating ingredient
binds with common heavy metals, allowing
them to be washed away with water.
Neutralises strong workshop odours. Kills a
broad array of bacterial germs.
Does not sting or burn cuts, scrapes, and
open wounds. Will not scratch or irritate.
Leaves skin feeling smooth.
Highly recommended for all workshop
and manufacturing facilities.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-HC-500ML 500ml Squeeze Bottle
CT-HC-5L 5 Litre Hand Pump
CT-HC-20L 20 Litre Drum
PART NO. SIZE
CT-MHC-500ML 500ml Squeeze Bottle
CT-MHC-5L 5 Litre Hand Pump
CT-MHC-20L 20 Litre Drum
KLEANITIZE H/DUTY HAND CLEANERS
Light
Spearmint
Aroma
CLEANING & MAINTENANCE
PART NO. SIZE
CT-TSH-300 300g Aerosol
CT-TSH-5L 5 Litres
CT-TSH-20L 20 Litres
����������
�����������
�����������
���������